

Portable Smart Tire Inflator User Manual. Thank you for purchasing the smart air pump. Please read the user manual carefully before using the product. 1. Packing list: 1. Flexible hose (US standard connector) 2. Inflation standard adapter 3. Ball needle 4. Inflation standard nozzle 5. Type-C cable 2. Specification: Product name: Portable smart air pump Product model: BP188 Product size: 40 x 40 x 188mm Weight: 365g Working temperature: 0-45°C Working temperature: 10-40°C Charging temperature: 0-45°C Working voltage: 100-240V AC Input power: 1200mAh (7.4V (8.8Wh)) Output power: 1200mAh (7.4V (8.8Wh)) USB output: 5V/1.5A Input power: 5V/1.5A Overcurrent protection: 5A/1S Over discharge protection: 8V

Elektrische Luftpumpe Bedienungsanleitung. 1. Paketeile: 1. Elektrische Luftpumpe 2. Inflationstandardadapter 3. Ballnadel 4. Inflationstandarddüse 5. Typ-C-Kabel 2. Spezifikationen: Produktname: Tragbare intelligente Luftpumpe Produktmodell: BP188 Produktgröße: 40 x 40 x 188mm Gewicht: 365g Arbeitstemperatur: 0-45°C Arbeitstemperatur: 10-40°C Lade-/Entlade-temperatur: 0-45°C Arbeitsspannung: 100-240V AC Eingangsleistung: 1200mAh (7.4V (8.8Wh)) Ausgangsleistung: 1200mAh (7.4V (8.8Wh)) USB-Ausgang: 5V/1.5A USB-Eingang: 5V/1.5A Überstromschutz: 5A/1S Überentladungsschutz: 8V

Confleur intelligent portable Manuel de l'utilisateur. 1. Liste de collage: 1. Tuyau flexible (connecteur standard américain) 2. Adaptateur standard français 3. Ballon aiguille 4. Tuyau pour anneau de rotation 2. Spécifications: Nombre du produit: pompe à air intelligente portable Modèle de produit: BP188 Taille du produit: 40x40x188 mm Poids: 365g Pression de gonflage: 120PSI (MAX) Débit de charge: 1200mAh (7.4V (8.8Wh)) Température de charge: 0-45°C Température de fonctionnement: 10-40°C Capacité de la batterie: 1200mAh 7.4V (8.8Wh) Échelle de charge: 100-240V Sortie USB: 5V/1.5A Échelle de charge: 5V/1.5A Protection de la pression: 5 PSI Échelle de charge: 5V/1.5A Protection contre les surchauffes: 5A/1S Protection contre les décharges excessives: 8V

Gonfiatore di pneumatici intelligente portatile Manuale d'uso. 1. Elenco di imballaggio: 1. Tubo flessibile (connettore standard USA) 2. Adattatore standard francese 3. Ago pallone 4. Tubo per anello di rotazione 2. Specifica: Numero del prodotto: pompa d'aria intelligente portatile Modello di prodotto: BP188 Dimensioni del prodotto: 40x40x188mm Peso: 365g Pressione di gonfiaggio: 120PSI (MAX) Debit di carica: 1200mAh (7.4V (8.8Wh)) Temperatura di carica: 0-45°C Temperatura di lavoro: 10-40°C Capacità della batteria: 1200mAh 7.4V (8.8Wh) Scala di carica: 100-240V Uscita USB: 5V/1.5A Scala di carica: 5V/1.5A Protezione della pressione: 5 PSI Protezione contro il surriscaldamento: 5A/1S Protezione contro scariche eccessive: 8V

Inflador de neumáticos inteligente portátil Manual de usuario. 1. Lista de embalaje: 1. Tubo flexible (conector estándar EE. UU.) 2. Adaptador estándar francés 3. Aguja de balón 4. Tubo para anillo de rotación 2. Especificaciones: Nombre del producto: bomba de aire inteligente portátil Modelo de producto: BP188 Dimensiones del producto: 40x40x188 mm Peso: 365g Presión de inflado: 120PSI (MAX) Débit de carga: 1200mAh (7.4V (8.8Wh)) Temperatura de carga: 0-45°C Temperatura de trabajo: 10-40°C Capacidad de la batería: 1200mAh 7.4V (8.8Wh) Escala de carga: 100-240V Salida USB: 5V/1.5A Escala de carga: 5V/1.5A Protección de la presión: 5 PSI Protección contra sobrecalentamiento: 5A/1S Protección contra sobrecarga excesiva: 8V

電動エアコンプレッサー取扱説明書. 1.パッケージ内容: 1. フlexibleホース (アメリカ標準接続) 2. フランス標準アダプター 3. ボール針 4. 回転リング用チューブ 2.製品仕様: 製品名: 電動エアコンプレッサー 製品サイズ: 40 x 40 x 188mm 製品重量: 365g 動作温度: 0-45°C 動作温度: 10-40°C 充電温度: 0-45°C 入力電力: 1200mAh (7.4V (8.8Wh)) 出力電力: 1200mAh (7.4V (8.8Wh)) USB出力: 5V/1.5A USB入力: 5V/1.5A 過電流保護: 5A/1S 過放電保護: 8V